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PLOT PLAN
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FLOOD ZONE:
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COMMUNITY PANEL:
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15-06-1008P 9/13/2016
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WATER LINE EASEMENT
STORM SEWER EASEMENT
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PRIVATE UTILITY EASEMENT

UNOBSTRUCTED VISIBILITY EASEMENT
MAINTENANCE & ACCESS EASEMENT
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COV'D.

MIN.F.F.= 78.5'
PROP. SLAB = 2.7' ABOVE TOC

TYPE "A" DRAINAGE

EXTERIOR STONE 

TWO STORY
6734 E
OPTIONS: 

YARD
COURT-

242COURTYARD SQ. FT.

0.292FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR)
4101 SQ. FT.FOOTPRINT

11756.4

39.35
31.22

%IMPERMEABLE  LOT COV.
%LOT COVERAGE

SQ. FT.TOTAL LOT

LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.

797

146
651

363.7

17.9

139.3
154.8

51.7

11756.4
4101

39.35

1282

32A/C PAD SQ. FT.

FRONT FENCE
LEFT FENCE
RIGHT FENCE
REAR FENCE

34.88
%IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE
%BUILDING COVERAGE

TOTAL FLATWORK SQ. FT.
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232
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SQ. FT.TOTAL LOT
SQ. FT.HOUSE SLAB

LIN. FT.TOTAL FENCE

PUBLIC WALK SQ. FT.
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SQ. YD.

SQ. YD.
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FRONT SOD
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